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1. Show Feelings

Are you someone who shows your feelings easily or do you tend to conceal how you really feel?

You

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female Under 30 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Show feelings easily 39% 30% 47% 28% 39% 41% 46% 42% 34% 32% 27%
Conceal how | feel 47% 54% 41% 55% 44% 47% 44% 46% 60% 43% 47%
Not sure 14% 16% 13% 17% 17% 12% 11% 12% 6% 25% 26%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (995) (478) (517) (183) (265) (388) (159) (677) (121) (122) (75)
Party ID (3 category) Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Democrat Independent Republican Under $50K  $50-100K  $100K or more  Prefer notto say Northeast Midwest South West
Show feelings easily 39% 38% 35% 47% 37% 44% 47% 32% 30% 35% 47% 36%
Conceal how | feel 47% 48% 47% 46% 51% 47% 46% 39% 53% 53% 43% 44%
Not sure 14% 14% 17% 7% 13% 9% 7% 29% 16% 12% 10% 21%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (995) (381) (386) (228) (439) (276) (128) (152) (184) (221) (359) (231)
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2. Politician Emotions
Do you think that politicians are generally too open with their emotions or too reserved?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female Under 30 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Too open 12% 14% 11% 8% 14% 14% 14% 12% 19% 11% 8%
About right 19% 20% 18% 19% 19% 16% 25% 19% 25% 18% 13%
Too reserved 37% 35% 39% 29% 32% 42% 44% 38% 35% 36% 33%
Not sure 31% 31% 32% 44% 35% 27% 17% 31% 22% 34% 45%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (995) (477) (518) (183) (265) (387) (160) (678) (120) (123) (74)
Party ID (3 category) Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Democrat Independent Republican Under $50K  $50-100K  $100K or more  Prefer notto say = Northeast Midwest South West
Too open 12% 9% 11% 20% 15% 11% 13% 6% 12% 12% 16% 7%
About right 19% 23% 13% 25% 17% 24% 28% 12% 19% 18% 20% 19%
Too reserved 37% 39% 39% 32% 37% 39% 35% 36% 37% 39% 33% 41%
Not sure 31% 29% 37% 23% 31% 26% 24% 45% 32% 31% 30% 33%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (995) (382) (386) (227) (439) (276) (128) (152) (184) (222) (359) (230)
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3. Obama Emotions
Do you think that Barack Obama is too open with his emotions or too reserved?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female Under 30 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Too open 15% 18% 13% 5% 13% 17% 30% 18% 8% 12% 15%
About right 39% 39% 38% 44% 38% 37% 37% 34% 64% 41% 34%
Too reserved 17% 17% 17% 16% 16% 19% 13% 18% 15% 15% 13%
Not sure 29% 26% 32% 35% 33% 27% 20% 30% 13% 31% 38%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (990) (476) (514) (183) (263) (386) (158) (674) (120) (122) (74)
Party ID (3 category) Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Democrat Independent Republican Under $50K  $50-100K  $100K or more  Prefer notto say Northeast Midwest South West
Too open 15% 6% 14% 35% 12% 23% 20% 11% 14% 17% 16% 14%
About right 39% 67% 26% 15% 42% 36% 39% 32% 43% 33% 39% 39%
Too reserved 17% 11% 19% 22% 18% 13% 28% 12% 14% 16% 20% 14%
Not sure 29% 17% 40% 29% 28% 28% 13% 45% 29% 34% 24% 33%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (990) (379) (385) (226) (438) (273) (128) (151) (182) (222) (359) (227)
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4. Obama Tears

Do you think it was acceptable or unacceptable for Barack Obama to shed tears as he talked about children killed in gun violence?

You

Race (4 category)

Gender Age (4 category)
Total Male Female Under 30 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Acceptable 65% 60% 70% 2% 66% 63% 60% 61% 90% 65% 65%
Unacceptable 21% 26% 16% 9% 20% 23% 32% 24% 5% 18% 18%
Not sure 14% 15% 13% 19% 14% 13% 8% 14% 5% 17% 17%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (995) (478) (517) (184) (264) (389) (158) (678) (121) (122) (74)
Party ID (3 category) Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Democrat Independent Republican Under $50K  $50-100K  $100K or more  Prefer notto say Northeast Midwest South West
Acceptable 65% 89% 56% 45% 70% 66% 58% 59% 70% 64% 65% 64%
Unacceptable 21% 4% 25% 40% 17% 24% 27% 23% 15% 19% 24% 21%
Not sure 14% 7% 19% 16% 14% 11% 16% 18% 15% 17% 11% 15%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (995) (381) (387) (227) (439) (275) (129) (152) (184) (223) (358) (230)
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Interviewing Dates
Target population

Sampling method

Weighting

Number of respondents
Margin of error
Survey mode

Questions not reported

January 5-7,2016
U.S. adults, aged 18 and over.

Respondents were selected from YouGov’s opt-in Internet panel using sam-
ple matching. A random sample (stratified by age, gender, race, education,
and region) was selected from the 2010 American Community Study. Voter
registration was imputed from the November 2010 Current Population Sur-
vey Registration and Voting Supplement. Religion, minor party identification,
and non-placement on an ideology scale, were imputed from the 2008 Pew
Religion in American Life Survey.

The sample was weighted using propensity scores based on age, gender,
race, education, voter registration, and non-placement on an ideology scale.
The weights range from 0.152 to 4.121, with a mean of one and a standard
deviation of 0.901.

1000

+ 4.2% (adjusted for weighting)

Web-based interviews

20 questions not reported.

You



